

**NUTRITIONAL FACTS**

Serving Size: 2 pieces (30g)  
Servings Per Container: About 4.5

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories 130      Calories from Fat 110**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 12g	<b>18%</b>
Saturated Fat 6g	29%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>1%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 75mg	<b>3%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 14g	<b>5%</b>
Dietary Fiber >1g	3%
Sugars 12g	
<b>Protein</b> 7g	

Vitamin A 0%      Vitamin C 0%  
Calcium 2%      Iron 8%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

**Product Name: Chocolate Peanut Butter Smoothies**

Brochure: GH

Item #162

Shelf Life: 5 months

Supplier Code:

**Ingredients:**

CENTER (ROASTED PEANUTS, SUGAR, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OILS (COTTONSEED & RAPESEED), SALT, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL, PARTIALLY DEFATTED PEANUT FLOUR, NONFAT DRY MILK SOLIDS, PEANUT OIL, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), FRACTIONATED PALM KERNEL OIL & HYDROGENATED PALM OIL, NONFAT DRY MILK, WHOLE MILK, GLYCEROL-LACTO ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS (WITH CITRIC ACID TO HELP FLAVOR), VANILLIN (AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), SOYBEAN OIL), CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, WHOLE MILK, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLIN (AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR)).

**Allergy Statement:**

CONTAINS SOY, MILK, & PEANUTS. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOY, WHEAT, EGG & MILK PRODUCTS.